
Platz Nr. Name Verein 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
1. 19 Voß, Klaus GSRC Erkelenz ´92 1251 1014 672 2937
2. 1 Claasen, Wilfried GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 819 441 984 2244
3. 26 Barbarski, Franz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 819 532 770 2121
4. 15 Swambat, Heinz GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 980 419 649 2048
5. 20 Vossen, Leo GSRC Erkelenz ´92 772 551 600 1923
6. 21 Boms, Willi GSRC Erkelenz ´92 593 565 574 1732
7. 2 Zimmermann, Johann GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 687 621 389 1697
8. 11 Pardey, Hans-Wilhelm GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 640 417 635 1692
9. 13 Becker, Klaus GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 153 1112 333 1598
10. 3 Claasen, Friedhelm GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 490 498 604 1592
11. 12 Wiemann, Friedrich GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 260 560 673 1493
12. 23 Schumacher, Wilfried GSRC Erkelenz ´92 928 530 34 1492
13. 5 Lange, Willi GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 456 532 473 1461
14. 22 Uerlings, Josef GSRC Erkelenz ´92 591 566 281 1438
15. 30 Werner, Willi GSC Troisdorf ´90 302 789 287 1378
16. 7 Brandel, Willi GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 632 351 390 1373
17. 4 Breidenbach, Oskar GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 429 424 500 1353
18. 31 Triebel, Kurt GSC Troisdorf ´90 303 436 548 1287
19. 14 Enning, Wilhelm GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 312 340 627 1279
20. 6 Rättig, H. GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 565 90 471 1126
21. 16 Zimmermann, Fritz GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 223 389 432 1044
22. 17 Omnitz, Willi GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 487 440 56 983
23. 24 Jöris, Hans-Jakob GSRC Erkelenz ´92 462 232 265 959
24. 32 Möhrke, Erwin GSC Troisdorf ´90 276 370 293 939
25. 25 Peters, Bernd GSRC Erkelenz ´92 218 261 382 861
26. 28 Scheidt, Wilfried GSRC Langenfeld ´93 488 254 2 744
27. 9 Köpp, Wolfgang GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 -334 477 536 679
28. 29 Enke, Peter GSRC Langenfeld ´93 -34 345 288 599
29. 8 Zbroja, Andreas GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 321 233 4 558
30. 18 Schmelter, Gerhard GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 534 90 -92 532
31. 33 Liebert, Helmut GSC Troisdorf ´90 -417 570 352 505
32. 27 Gemar, Kurt GSRC Langenfeld ´93 -156 280 -22 102
33. 10 Dose, Günter GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 314 280 abgebr. 594
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Platz Nr. GSRC Erkelenz ´92 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
19 Voß, Klaus 1251 1014 672 2937
20 Vossen, Leo 772 551 600 1923
21 Boms, Willi 593 565 574 1732
22 Uerlings, Josef 591 566 281 1438

3207 2696 2127 8030

Platz Nr. GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
1 Claasen, Wilfried 819 441 984 2244
2 Zimmermann, Johann 687 621 389 1697
3 Claasen, Friedhelm 490 498 604 1592
4 Breidenbach, Oskar 429 424 500 1353

2425 1984 2477 6886

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - I 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
11 Pardey, Hans-Wilhelm 640 417 635 1692
12 Wiemann, Friedrich 260 560 673 1493
13 Becker, Klaus 153 1112 333 1598
14 Enning, Wilhelm 312 340 627 1279

1365 2429 2268 6062

Platz Nr. GSRC Dortmund ´87/93 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
15 Swambat, Heinz 980 419 649 2048
16 Zimmermann, Fritz 223 389 432 1044
17 Omnitz, Willi 487 440 56 983
18 Schmelter, Gerhard 534 90 -92 532

2224 1338 1045 4607

Platz Nr. GSRC Duisburg ´88/94 - II 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
5 Lange, Willi 456 532 473 1461
6 Rättig, H. 565 90 471 1126
7 Brandel, Willi 632 351 390 1373
8 Zbroja, Andreas 321 233 4 558

1974 1206 1338 4518

Platz Nr. GSC Troisdorf ´90 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
30 Werner, Willi 302 789 287 1378
31 Triebel, Kurt 303 436 548 1287
32 Möhrke, Erwin 276 370 293 939
33 Liebert, Helmut -417 570 352 505

464 2165 1480 4109

Platz Nr. GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1.Serie 2.Serie 3.Serie Gesamt
26 Barbarski, Franz 819 532 770 2121
27 Gemar, Kurt -156 280 -22 102
28 Scheidt, Wilfried 488 254 2 744
29 Enke, Peter -34 345 288 599

1117 1411 1038 3566
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